Issue #1

Sources Indexed in Issue #]

Source

Player's Handbook

Dungeon Master's Guide

Monster Manual

Monsters of Faerin

Sword and Fist
Dragon Annual 5
Dragon 274
Dragon 275
Dragon 276
Dragon 277
Dragon 278
Dragon 279
Dragon 280

Dragon 281

Sunday, February 25, 2001

Source ID

PHB
DMG
MM
MoF
S&F
DA5
D274
D275
D276
D277
D278
D279
D28o

D281

Date Published

August 2000
September 2000
October 2000
February 2001
January 2001
Annual 2000
August 2000
September 2000
October 2000
November 2000
December 2000
January 2001
February 2001
March 2001

Total

Items Indexed

849
350
309
71
111
48
9
43

17
24
19
30

1895
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